01 FASTENER SYSTEMS
ProtectorFastTM Stainless
steel security fasteners
ProtectorFastTM
Stainless steel security fasteners
Application
• Tamper deterrent self-tapping fastener
Key Features
• A2/304 stainless steel for optimum corrosion resistance
• Pan and CSK heads available
• Secure drive type, can only be removed using the
matched drive bit (Refer to Bit holders and Drive bits
datasheet in Specialist Tools section)
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-FS-PF-7.17/01
ProtectorFastTM Stainless steel security fasteners
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
©Fixfast September 2017. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change
product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
These figures are given for guidance
only and may vary with application.
Please check your application first.
Stainless steel self-tapping screws
are only recommended for use in
metal up to 3mm thick.
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
SEC-CST-SS
SEC-PST-SS
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Drive bit Boxed In
SEC-CST-SS-4.2 x 19 4.2 19 T-PIN 20 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.2 x 25 4.2 25 T-PIN 20 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.2 x 38 4.2 38 T-PIN 20 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.2 x 50 4.2 50 T-PIN 20 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.8 x 19 4.8 19 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.8 x 25 4.8 25 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.8 x 38 4.8 38 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-CST-SS-4.8 x 50 4.8 50 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-CST-SS-5.5 x 25 5.5 25 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-CST-SS-5.5 x 38 5.5 38 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-CST-SS-5.5 x 50 5.5 50 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-CST-SS-6.3 x 50 6.3 50 T-PIN 30 100
Code
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Drive bit Boxed In
SEC-PST-SS-4.2 x 19 4.2 19 T-PIN 15 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.2 x 25 4.2 25 T-PIN 15 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.2 x 38 4.2 38 T-PIN 15 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.2 x 50 4.2 50 T-PIN 15 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.8 x 19 4.8 19 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.8 x 25 4.8 25 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.8 x 38 4.8 38 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-PST-SS-4.8 x 50 4.8 50 T-PIN 25 100
SEC-PST-SS-5.5 x 25 5.5 25 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-PST-SS-5.5 x 38 5.5 38 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-PST-SS-5.5 x 50 5.5 50 T-PIN 27 100
SEC-PST-SS-6.3 x 50 6.3 50 T-PIN 30 100
Metal thickness (mm)
Fastener diameter (mm)
4.2 4.8 5.5
up to 1.0 3.0 - 3.2 3.6 - 3.8 4.0 - 4.2
1.0 - 2.0 3.2 - 3.4 3.6 - 3.8 4.2 - 4.4
2.0 - 3.0 3.4 - 3.8 4.0 - 4.2 4.4 - 4.8
over 3.0 3.8 - 3.9 4.2 - 4.4 4.8 - 5.1
Pilot hole diameter (mm)
Pilot hole size chart – For self-tapping screws into metal